# Virtual Cleveland Circuit Ride 2020 Contribution Levels

The Cleveland Circuit Ride is scheduled for 2020.

#### Proceeds are to benefit Family Promise of Bradley County.

Family Promise is a 501(c)3 organization that works to respond to the growing need to provide shelter, meals, and comprehensive support services to children and their families facing homelessness in Bradley County.

#### Family Promise Hero: \$1,000

Logo on Family Promise Registration Website Social Media Spotlights Leading up to Ride Logo or Company Name on Advertising in Cleveland Daily Banner & Promotional Materials Logo on T-Shirt 4 Bike Ride Entries 4 T-Shirts

#### Route Challenger: \$500

Logo or Company Name on Advertising in Cleveland Daily Banner & Promotional Materials Company Name on T-Shirt 2 Bike Ride Entries 2 T-Shirts

#### Trailblazer: \$100

Company Logo on Family Promise Registration Website Half off Bike Ride Entry 1 T-Shirt

#### Roadie Rules: \$250

Company Logo on Family Promise Registration Website 1 Bike Ride Entry 1 T-Shirt

Package donations cover the cost of the ride with the balance of the proceeds going to Family Promise of Bradley County accordingly. All donations are tax deductible.

## 2020 Cleveland Circuit Ride Contributor Form

Please make checks payable to: Cleveland Circuit Ride

Mail to: First United Methodist Church
ATTN: Cleveland Circuit Ride
3425 North Ocoee St
Cleveland, TN 37312
Please return form and funds by October 31, 2020
Organization: \_\_\_\_\_\_\_
Contact Name: \_\_\_\_\_\_\_
Address: \_\_\_\_\_\_
City: \_\_\_\_\_\_State: \_\_\_\_Zip: \_\_\_\_\_
Phone: \_\_\_\_\_\_

### **2020 Contribution Levels**

Family Promise Hero	\$1,000
Route Challenger	\$500
Roadie Rules	\$250
Trailblazer	\$100

**Contribution Level Chosen:**